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Luminaria LED empotrable exterior de
aluminio IP67 GU10

Potencia

35w

Stamps

RoHS

Especificacion técnica

Brand

Product Code

Socket

Power

Input voltage

IP

Material

Optonica

UN1-A2

GU10

35w

AC220-240V

67

Steel + ALU + PC

Temperature -30°C/ +50°C

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Color Of The Shell

Warranty

110x110x117 mm

120x120x145 mm

10

Black

2 Years



